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LICENSE
NUMBER

_39Q7

i.893

k^h-

5269

5290

^5683

^690

^691
Raborn. J.

A i J . n

6341

61U2

6S5U

_*5i_
6329

777 ft

8819

9)16^

_9^66

-914-67

JLQ080

_***_

11292

11293

1129U

12112

' JL23JL3

! j^aik

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Rabon

Rabb

Raimond

Ramey

Rabon

Ramey

Ramey

].-See p. 2

J B a d d l n ,

Rainey

"Pfemsny

_Eabb

ps

Ramsey

Hfiinov

Raines

Reft,

Raloy

_Raines

.
Rabon

Rabon

Ramage

Raines

Rags dale

!

, Ramey

!
Ramage

JRackley . . ._ _

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lee
Batesburg, S.C.

Thomas

Batesburg. S.C.
Sabatore
Columbia, S.C,

Eulis
Chapin.S. C.

Willie.

Chapin.S. C.

L. S.
Columbia, S.C.

Hiram
Chapin, S.C.

Ollie

Chap in t S.C.

Herman K.

Columbia, S. C.

Rev. John M.

Vienna , Ga.

Joe

Monet ta. S. C.

L.C.

Batesburg. S.C.

W.C.

Columbians. C.

Wylie fi.
Columbia.S.C.

A. C.
Chapin.^- C.

A. W.

Holu-mh-i a, S.G.

t, , pn
r

Charley L.
Charlotte, N. C.

C. C.

Ridgewav. S.C.

K.W.

Columl-n H. ,S_ fi .

Guirfcl a

State Park r S.C.

O l Daniel

BatpR^n ^ n

Col umfen a . i S ̂  i H ,

R. W.

Winnsboro. S.C.

Rule s

Chaoinf S .C.
Willie

Leesville, S.C.

J.C.

Augusta, Ga.

\

\

..

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

G-unter
"

Pranklyn

Britt

LA apha rt

Dreher

Hammond

Wise

Wise

Ash^nrth

Williams

King

Day OJct

Campbell

DeWitt

-Jla^per—

Grubbs

Hula

Riley

Hammnr.d

Dodge n

Carter

..Lott

P11

Lucas

Mayers

Kemp

Hens on

'x

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Vesta

Batesburg, S.C.

_Annle B_e_ll_e
Batesburg,S.C.

May Bell
•Columbia , S.C.

Nettie
Chapin.S. C.

Addie Lee

Chapin. S .C.

Eula
Columbia, S.C.

Lottie
Chap in, S.C.

Mary
Chapin. S.C.

r,e7,tnuda E

Jacks onville rPle

Lizzie Mae ,

Springfield,. S.C.

Ola Lee

Bishopville.S. C.

r^ra
Batesburg. S.C.

Columbia rS.C.

Annie Ke.llle
Columbia, S, C.

Marcrie
Chapin.S. C.

Margaret

Columbia, S.C.

Addle
m-k ¥ c

Tej?s_EL3.
Columbia, S. C.

_RosJ.e iee
Columbia, S.C.

NewberryTS.n

Dorothy

Columbia. S.C.

Reatri oe

Memi e
Columbia. S.C.

Henrietta

Winnsboror S.C.

Ernestine

Chapin.S. 0.

Gladys

Leesville, S .C.

"dith M.
Augusta, Ga.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

18

20

36
25

n
30
21

18
23
23

21
18

20

18

"S"

28

20
19
19

-20
IB
26
18
21
18.

--E1
18
21

Ifi

?1
2?

23

??
IS

26
21
20

31

18
j (1

?'l
j|?

26
60
23
28
2lL

w
White

C
Colored

_*_

c

w

c

w:

c
,

c

w

w

w

c

w

w

-G-

w

c

w

w

w

w

_ c

w

w

c

0

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Monti)

AUK

Jan

Jan

Fefo

^pr

Dec

Jun

Jun

Mar

Jun

Sep

^pr

Jul

Oct

Dec

Ap:r

TTph

ffifortr"

Mar

Apr

Sep

Jan

Oct

Feb

Dec

Aug

Nov

Day

2?

16

^

19

16

29

23

23

3

13

2

26

26

29

23

Pd

,

l^

6

?9

7

?1

30

11

21

17

18

Year

192,3

1926

1926

1927
J

192 1

1928

1928

1928

192S

1929

1929

1930

1930

19?1

1933

19-̂

1936

1936

19^6

1^37

1938

IQ^Q

19^9

19^Q

19i|0

19 .̂0

19UO

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
Z. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Sep

Jan

Jan

£eb

Apr

D.6-C

Jun

Jun

Mar

Jun

Sep

_Ap-T.

Jul

Oct

Dec

Peb

"Nov

Jlar

A .̂r

^
. Jan_

Oct

Peb

Dec

Aug

Nbv

Day

1

17

u
19

16

29

23

23

3

13

2

2h.

S3.

?9

23_

O K*c^o

]}i

1

(S

J.0_

7

-^
30

11_

21

17

.18.

Year

1923

1926

1926

-1927

192?

.1928

1928

1928

1929

1929

1922

_19_3ja

1930

JL9-31

19-33-

-1935

M93

7 193

-1.9-36

193Z

_!*£

19^c

_193£

JJ?3S

191J.O

19i|.0

19^0

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

J* L. Bragg

Batesburg, S.C.

_R.e_v_._ J. W. Coleman
Batesburg. S.C.

W. F. Hook
Prolate Judge^
Lexington,. S.C.

J*D Boozer J
fe.P. for S.C,
Lexineton.S.C.

C.E. Leaphart
N.P. for S.C.
l . f iTi n£rt ;nn,S- f) -

W. D. Dent
H.P, f or S.C.
T.flYi no- r,n n - S . H.

3. J. Johnson (?)
Chspin,S.C.

S. J. Johnson (Rev
Chapin, S.C.

W.F-Hook

Lexington, j$.C.

Rev. A. B. Kennedy

nnlumbi*a r S. C.

John H. Graves

Bishopville. S.C.

Probate Judge

Rev. G.P.Watson

Camden.S.C.

J.D.Roozet*
Probate ^udge

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge

S ara R . B 002 e r____
N.P. ior a.g.^
Lexineton. S.C.

b -S,sj;a E. Bp.ozej?TT.T. ror s.tJ.

> Sara R. Boozer
Tf.P, for^VCT." ~
Lexington. S.C.

.T B Rno2pr
Probate Judge

Re v . A .3 . Ke_nn_e dy

Columbia, S.C.

T,«x1 no-ton . S. C .

S._ T - A l t m a n
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lsx"! no- t.nn _ S _ (1

N.P. for S.-C.

Rev. D.L. Miller

Cha-oin.S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C.
Lexineton. S.C. ;_; ___

Sara R. Boozer
B.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
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REMARKS

1

• • /

Annullment granted
Order of Judge
^esare Bates .Sec. 19^k
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